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o A P E E R s == (COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE,
g arlners @ TONIC WATER, SODA WATER, 4.5/CAN
n —~® e - Ce - v -® _C=" GINGER ALE, GREEN TEA
(””'( HALF | PINT | JUG | 3L GLASS | BOTTLE 8 RED BULL 5.5/CAN
?{mpun:? BLAI:é(/ ABY) 105 16 45 8§ RED
ager, Japan, 5% |
SOMERTON, SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
CONNOR’S 10 155 45 85 CABERNET SAUVIGNON 13 53 « WATER (500ML) 6.5/BOTTLE
(Stout, Malaysia, 5% ABV) (Australia) |
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 105 16 45 85 BULLETIN PLACE, MERLOT 60
(Wheat Beer, France, 5% ABV) (Australia) g IEFNI:EF:\GPEIJ'L[I:ER.?ITI%ERRY’ 4.5/GLASS
SAPPORD DOMAINE LA PETITE
(Lager, Japan, 5% ABV) 05 16 45 8 PERRIERE PINOT NOIR 68 -
FLAVORED BEERS (HALF PINT) i Y

(Matcha, Lychee, Osmanthus, Purple
Sweet Potato, Ume Plum, Cherry Blossom)

WHITE

SOMERTON,
SAUVIGNON BLANC
(Australia)

D’ARENBERG THE STUMP
JUMP, CHARDONNAY

(Australia)

VILLA WOLF PINOT GRIS
(Germany)

SPARKLING

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 1.5

Lemon-lime soda,
inger ale, Grenadine)

VIRGIN MOJITO 10
(Mint leaves, Sugar,
Soda water, Lime)

PINK PARADISE 10
(Pink grapefruit, Elderflower,

Soda, Vanilla ice cream)

PI(ND)-COLADA 10
(Cream of coconut, Pineapple
Juice, Lime Juice)

ASTORIA LOUNGE
PROSECCO DOC

d Beers

BOTTLE | BUCKET OF 6

Bott

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 12 65
(Denmark) ' 'H
CORONA EXTRA 12 65 — =% 4
exico W
meER 12 45 S/
ingapore o
GUINNESS (440ML — H t C Ed D R
CUNNESS (440M1) L 01/0L0 T1NKS
- @ B ® BB O S — D > P D
- BOTTLE MILD. HOT | COLD
ORIGINAL 50U 21 WHITE COFFEE, 45 55
Non-flavored Soju LIPTON TEA BAG, ' .
GREEN GRAPE S0JU 19 MILK TEA
Green grape flavored Soju - B W - D - e o=
—+ ALL PRICES EXCLUDES 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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Partiers
- jﬂ
Crime

iy

SHOOTERS

SINGLE | BOTTLE

JAPANESE WHISKIES

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 15
HIBIKI HARMONY 19
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS 26
THE CHITA 14
SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS 16
DOUBLEWOOD

LAPHROAIG TRIPLE WOOD 16
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 15
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS 17
MACALLAN SHERRY DAK 18
12 YEARS

BLENDED WHISKIES

GRANT'S TRIPLE WOOD 13

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 135
LABEL '

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 13.5

MONKEY SHOULDER 14
FIREBALL CINNAMON 1l

BOURBON

JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL 13

JACK DANIEL’S 13.5
MAKER’S MARK 14

TEQUILA SHOT 14
(Ocho Blanco(silver) tequila)

CAN | GET A QUICKIE? 15
(Layered Midori, Kahlua,

Baileys) 3

B-52 (FLAMING)

(Layered Rahlua,Béileys, P .
Grand marnier) Nf

JAGERBGBMB (MULTIPLES

OF 2)
(Classic Jager @ Redbull)

WATERFALL (FLAMING)

(Blue curacao, Baileys, Rahlua,
Sambuca and FLAMES!)

194
310

430
183

228

216
185
238

268

17
139

129
173

17

139
168

1 SHOT | 6 SHOTS

72
84

84

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO

OCHO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO

COGNAC
MARTELL VS0P

VODKA

ZUBROWKA BIALA
GREY GOOSE

GIN
GORDON’S DRY

HENDRICK'S
RUM

BACARDI WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
MALIBU COCONUT

SPECIALS/LIQUEUR
KANTO POPCORN VODKA

SINGLE | BOTTLE

13
14
15

17

13
14

13
15

13
13
13

|

GAYUMA LIQUEUR (LOVE POTION) 13

(Blend of lychee & lemongrass)

UBE CREAM LIQUEUR
(PURPLE YAM)

12

17

158
202

223

17
170

17
193

17
17
17

115
17

17

5 FREE MIXERS FOR EVERY BOTTLES
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PURCHASED/ FRUIT JUICE CARAFE MIXER $2
A R
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Cocktails
1

SPICY CRIMINAL 17.5

(Jalapeno brine, Agave syrup, Mango
puree, Blanco tequila, Chilli padi)

MOJITO/FLAVORED 15/16.5
(Yuzu / Elderflower / Strawberry / flavour
Passionfruit / Lychee / Mango)

FROZEN/SHAKEN MARGARITA 20/21
(Yuzu / Strawberry / Lychee / Mango / flavour
Passionfruit)

SOJU-RITA 26
(Yuzu / Strawberry / Lychee / Mango /

Passionfruit, Green grape soju bottle)

MARTINI (DRY) 18
(Premium vodka, Dry vermouth)

NEGRONI 18
(Campari, Gin, Sweet vermouth)

APEROL SOUR 17
(Aperol, Gin, Lemon, Egg White, bitters)

COSMOPOLITAN 17

(Citron vodRa, Lime juice, Cranberry
juice, Cointreau, Grenadine)

OLD FASHIONED 17

(Rye Whiskey, Angostura Bitters,
Sugar, Soda Water)

PINA COLADA 17
(Cream of Coconut, Rum, Pineapple Juice,

Lime Juice)

GAYUMA'’S (LOVE POTION) CHARM 17

(Gayuma liqueur, gin, lemon, agave,
grenadine, egg white)

UBE PROSPERITY 17
(Ube Liqueur (Taro), cream, brown cream,
cream of coconut)

WHISKEY SOUR 17
(Whiskey, Lemon juice, Egg white, Sugar)
AMARETTO SOUR 17

(Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon juice,
Sour mix, Egg white)

THE MANHATTAN 18
(Rye whiskey, Sweet vermouth,
Angostura bitters)

LONG ISLAND ICED-TEA 22
(VodRa, Gin, Tequila, Triple-sec,
Rum, Sour mix, Coke)

SINGAPORE SLING 21
(Benedictine, Grenadine, Gin, Cherry
brandy, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lime)

GRAVEYARD 32
(Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple-sec,
Whiskey, Scotch, Lager, Stout)

ALL PRICES EXCLUDES 10% SERVICE CHARGE



